
MEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Men's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Doyle Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 110.0 175.0 10

2 Zander Small Chanute High School 113.0 175.0 8

3 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 114.0 150.0 6

4 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 111.0 145.0 4

5 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 99.0 125.0 2

6 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 101.5 125.0 1

7 Cale Thompson Central Plains 106.0 125.0 0

8 Daniel Rodriguez Wakefield High School 112.5 125.0 0

9 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 114.0 115.0 0

10 Jay  Smith Little River High School 61.0 110.0 0

11 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 110.0 110.0 0

12 Logan Lane Burrton High School 105.0 95.0 0

Men's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 111.0 245.0 10

2 Doyle Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 110.0 240.0 8

3 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 101.5 225.0 6

4 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 114.0 220.0 4

5 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 114.0 215.0 2

6 Zander Small Chanute High School 113.0 180.0 1

7 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 99.0 175.0 0

8 Cale Thompson Central Plains 106.0 170.0 0

9 Daniel Rodriguez Wakefield High School 112.5 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Logan Lane Burrton High School 105.0 145.0 0

11 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 110.0 145.0 0

12 Jay  Smith Little River High School 61.0 0 0

Men's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Doyle Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 110.0 165.0 10

2 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 114.0 165.0 8

3 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 111.0 155.0 6

4 Cale Thompson Central Plains 106.0 145.0 4

5 Zander Small Chanute High School 113.0 145.0 2

6 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 114.0 145.0 1

7 Daniel Rodriguez Wakefield High School 112.5 135.0 0

8 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 101.5 125.0 0

9 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 99.0 115.0 0

10 Logan Lane Burrton High School 105.0 115.0 0

11 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 110.0 90.0 0

12 Jay  Smith Little River High School 61.0 0 0

Men's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Doyle Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 110.0 580.0 10

2 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 111.0 545.0 8

3 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 114.0 515.0 6

4 Zander Small Chanute High School 113.0 500.0 4

5 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 114.0 495.0 2

6 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 101.5 475.0 1

7 Cale Thompson Central Plains 106.0 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Daniel Rodriguez Wakefield High School 112.5 430.0 0

9 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 99.0 415.0 0

10 Logan Lane Burrton High School 105.0 355.0 0

11 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 110.0 345.0 0

12 Jay  Smith Little River High School 61.0 110.0 0


